PLEASE NOTE: This timetable is subject to change
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Students enrolling in College of Business units in Semester 3 (Summer Semester) do not require approval
from the Unit Coordinator.

Unit of Study Day Start

End

Room

Date

Introduction to Marketing

Students are required to attend all 4 seminars each week for this 3 - week schedule.

BHO1171_C_3
Seminar 1 Tue
Seminar 2 Tue
Seminar 3 Thu
Seminar 4 Thu

9:00
13.00
9:00
13:00

Friday, 17 October 2014

12:00
16:00
12:00
16:00

FS1106
FS1106
FS1106
FS1106

16/12/14,13/01/15,20/01/15
16/12/14,13/01/15,20/01/15
18/12/14,15/01/15,22/01/15
18/12/14,15/01/15,22/01/15
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