

2014-2015 SUMMER SCHOOL TIMETABLE

College of Business

City Flinders Campus

PLEASE NOTE: This timetable is subject to change

Students enrolling in College of Business units in Semester 3 (Summer Semester) do not require approval from the Unit Coordinator.

Unit of Study	Day	Start	End	Room	Date	
BHO1171_C_3 Introduction to Marketing						
Students are required to attend all 4 seminars each week for this 3 - week schedule.						
Seminar 1	Tue	9:00	12:00	FS1106	16/12/14,13/01/15,20/01/15	
Seminar 2	Tue	13:00	16:00	FS1106	16/12/14,13/01/15,20/01/15	
Seminar 3	Thu	9:00	12:00	FS1106	18/12/14,15/01/15,22/01/15	
Seminar 4	Thu	13:00	16:00	FS1106	18/12/14,15/01/15,22/01/15	

Friday, 17 October 2014 Page 1 of 1